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CLASS *A' <IATE CSDSS CMTST CSA^-.PtWSKlP
- Wrs TEAK tfTJlTt

WITE LAKE LAKELAJft

flACED 1 WITH A SCORE OF Ui
f'

)
PLACE NAME

DEAH HUGH
WARBEW «>>MSOM

.‘A53k AtMiKELS
.●ffr CUUttE

COLLIE
●»!«»: r^RA ●
Ottis KETTLE

CLASS TIME
00:16:49.33
00:16:51.32
00:17:17.30

4 SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SOPHOMORE 00:17:55.04

6
%
53

●  SOPHOMORE M;1E:01.73
'  ‘ SENIOR ■TO:W:16.66

Iw
e:
1C3 SOPHOMORE A00:«i2S.39

L’ALUD LAKE ASSTEHN
.  'PLACED 2 VITH A -SCORE OF 166. . . ,

PLACE NAME
- 1 LTLLIAH'CAOS9Y
It- WFKES S'WEEiMAR
35 ■ A. SCiTJETTZLEP.
56 _ D«U CfiCSST
7f '♦v.TTHEW WRIGHT

.  . 135 TAETTSC.XEENSY
14f e?.AW>OM KEENEY

CLASS
SENIOR

-SENIOR
.JUNIOR

●  SENIOR
SENIOR
SOPHOMORE 00:16:52.08

00:16:53.44

TIKE
00:16:18.01

-«e:l7:16.33
●«I:1?:41.n

J UNIOR

●
●Q2:17;41.99
00;T«:14.54

MOLROE
Placed 3 WITH A.SCORE OF 16S

NAHE
8  ■ MATT JtRUPIfcSKI
10 Ptll'. LAPRAO

●  27 RBOY-SRtTTAIN
56 JAKES'-H^L
67 ARTIE*-SiOCUM
68 £ARR1 PITCHER
nC &4.VS KQESEL

'  cue: m£ ●.
;1'?:02.14JUNIOR

SOPHOMOTE OO:'!7:07.28
-  FRESHMAN _CO:17:31.73

-00:17:56.54
●●00:18:04.03
00;M;05.31
00:18:31.43

-- JUNIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR

GRAND RAPIDS CHRISTIAN
PLACED 4 WITH A SCORE OF 219

PLACE NAME
CORY CLAUSING
DAVID BAAR
ROSS PETERSON
JEREMY HOOGSTEEN
GEOfF VANORAGT
NATHAN DORN
MARC VANOERVLIET

CLASS TIME
21 00:17:22.56

00:17:39.58
00:17:54.44

SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SOPHOMORE 00:17:56.21
SOPHOMORE 00:17:58.63

00:16:12.79
00:18:17.16

JUNIOR
SENIOR

32
51
55
60
75
Si

MILFORD
PLACED 5 WITH A SCORE OF 225

tHWE
BRIAN PICKL
MATT CARNEY
JEFF RU1KOWSK1
BILL DEITRICH
MIKE SCHEMANSKI
KEVIN SALTERS
HIKE FANFAIR

PLACE CLASS TIME
2 00:16:38.86

00:17:47.91
00:17:54.72
00:17:57.45
00:18:07.72
00:16:19.02
00:18:56.55

SENIOR
SENIOR
FRESHMAN
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR

43
52
58
70
89
148



K.fl-t.L;*. CUii 'A'’.£:*TE'MDSS tattTl:? ●CMfJ'flOKSKIP.
AKROR PIMtCR

+IACED 6 UiTh A SCORE OF 225

PIACE
15 * STEFAN (tOJH

DAVE PAR<
SEN INCAAK
OW!-|; C1WS10CK
AlE> 0»S*0S<i
SOX HCLAJCsUN

NAME

26
42
<?r
60
■3;

CLASS TIME
00:17:13.37
00:17:29.27
00:17:46.30
00:17:59.68
00:18:16.11

■SOPHOHORE CC:15:49.72

SENIOR
JUNIOR
FRESNKAN
SENIOR
JUNIOR

●RcO^ORO CATHOLIC CENTRAL
PlACED 7 WHM A SCORE Of 226

PLACE NAK '
SIEVE UITEK
NiltE KHTaWM
:. rnztiniALD
CHRIS CJ2TA
I'A.'cM ka-".r;s ..
KyUC-LCC . -

CLASS TI«E
00:17:06.30
60:1.7:41.11

●  .00:17:45.70
C3:?T:50.42
B0:1G;2S.B9

9 SENIOR
.  JUNIOR

„'J JUNICW
JUNIOR

■  JUNIOfi
_ aaPlEOMOAE -C5:i;:07.XO

53

4i-
yr
058

tOTAL OA.K OOKOCfiO '
PLACED e UlTH A "SCOftE OF 239

HAKE -
EOWARD SEl'tiY '
ERANSCJ; CALIS
yiCE'-f-OHAS :

54 SEAK KiHAP ● ■
95 . JEREt'r.kOW.TiO .

.  .116 FATRICK JCCARTMEY
152 IVEM XEATOK

● — PLACE ●
3

■ 37
47

CLASS
SENIOR
SENIOR

TIKE
00.-16:45.66
05:17:43.17

:  .SENIOR - ' 00:17:53.02
JLWIOR CC:V7;55.67

■-■ SOPHOMORE' 00:18:25.30
00:18:39.63
00:19:00.37

SENIOR
SENIOR

■PORTAGE NORTHERN
" PLACED 9 yiTH A SCORE OF 254' ''

PLACE MAKE
JIH SCHUERTFEGER
DAN BETKE
PAT OUNPHEY
SCOTT DARE
CHRIS GARNAAT
SCOTT STEVENSON
COREY OSGOFFAU

CLASS TIKE
13 00:17:11.51

00:17:35.19
00:18:00.40
00:18:03.18
00:18:16.92
00:18:26.83
00:18:52.52

JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR

29
63
66
83
100
137

/'A' rrT—FT HENRY FORD
PLACED 10 WITH A SCORE OF 286

CLASS TIKENAME .
n  CHRIS RLDCLPH
20 KEN MAYO
36 DAN O'BRIEN

PLACE

96 DAN LOUGNEAD
121 JASON LASRVAY
144 JAMIE KING
149 TOM BURRUALl

00:17:08.01
00:17:21.18
00:17:43.37
00:18:22.99
00:18:44.41
00:18:54.64

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SOPHOMORE 00:16:56.78

HOLLAND
PLACED 11 WITH A SCORE OF 291

PLACE NAME
NEIL MURPHY
HAANS MULDER
XAVIER LOPEZ
AARON HERNANDEZ
DAVE SPIT2LEY
ARIC VISSER
JEFF FABER

CLASS T IHE
7 00:17:01.53

00:17:43.68
00:17:44.85
00:18:24.52
00:18:50.68
00:18:52.32
00:19:00.77

SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

39
40
97
103
136
153



T-
TC?; M.h.S.*i.A. CLASS 'A' STATE CROSs'COUKTRr CHAMPlONSHir

BERKLEY
●' PLACED 12 WITH A SCORE OF 301

PLACE NAME
IS JIK WYATT
31 SHAWH FWPyiS

DAK DEIGHTON
■?7 AAROK M*TC

KEK VILX
'iC: CKEiSTlAK-OIPERRI
’26 K£K KO:LO«E

CLASS TIME
00:17:20.72
00:17:39.37
00:15:13.90
C0:1fi;17.96
O0:*.E:18.<5

-  -.SCPHOtWRc e0;:e:27.37
00:1S:A6.77

JUKIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR

JUKI OR

●  ̂ -.WUNiOR

●SWARTZ CREEK
●  ● PLACED 13 WITH A SCORE OF 313

«»KE
12 RICK FCCatLL

-  AS SICK PirtS-

PLACE

NARC CT IWiTCH
9C _i« coa-iNS

■ Kr J*SOt, ER££ ‘
169 AARON «K0U-
171, AN-DY MOCOY

5?

CUSS TIKE
00:17:11.15

-«0;17:51.41
-CC:T7i5fl.20

- eO;1E:19.29 ■-
t£it1fi:3l.06
OC(i-19:54.25
00:19:33.07

JUNIOR
.^-JUNIOR

SEHIW
-SENIOR

'  SENIOR
-  JUNIOR

SENIOR

URIAH
PLACED 14 WITH A SCfflfE OF 320

■' CLASS TIKE ●
JUNIOR' K; 17:20.95

●00j17:34.52
00:17:32.00
00:10:29.16
00:18:44.63
00:19:12.48

SEKICfR
PRESHKAN
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

k-n:
1v CSEOORT Sli9’>^KS

●28 CART CATES

PL-FZIE

PARK SAtiChEZ
●' '105 ■ OAVID CA!ti=

122 SHANE LUCAS

- ● 46

-  139 STEVE IKJtTlN
163 RYAN NIECE ● SOPHOMORE 00:19:19.56

BRIGHTON
PLACED 15 WITH A SCORE Of 371

PLACE NAME
BRANDON DULION
CHRIS JORDAN
TREVOR PARNELL
JEREMY TOUN’E
RYAN RITSEMA
RYAN WIESO
LARRY BOSTWICK

CLASS TIKE
SOPHOMORE 00:17:37.89
FRESHMAN
SENIOR
SOPHOMORE 00:18:15.76
SOPHOMORE 00:18:37.94
JUNIOR
SENIOR

00:18:12.15
00:18:12.45

00:18:40.97
00:20:30.18

30
73
74
79
115
118
182

MUSKEGON KONA SHORES
PLACED 16 WITH A SCORE OF 380

CUSS TIMENAME
SCOTT VANDERSTELT
BRET NOORDHOFF
BEN OEWin
GEORGE ANDERSON
DAMON MATTSON
ADAH KUJAT
ZACH ANDRES

22 SENIOR
SOPHOMORE
FRESHMAN
SOPHOMORE
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

00:17:23.68
00:17:28.30
00:17:41.45
00:18:47.07
00:19:52.62
00:19:56.61
00:20:09.30

24
34
127
173
176
180

BELLEVILLE
PLACED 17 WITH A SCC«E OF 419

PLACE NAME
CARY KNOWLTON
JASON KIDUELL
CRAIG HOGG
IfiOY ADAMS
DAN D
DARREN HAMILTON
KIKE RYAN

CLASS TIKE
48 00:17:53.29

00:18:16.39
00:18:17.45
00:18:22.01
00:18:31.88
00:18:36.87
00:18:42.61

SENIOR
SENIOR
FRESHMAN
SENIOR
SENIOR
FRESHMAN
SENIOR

81
85
94
111
114
119



K.n.t.A.A. CLASS 'A' STATE CROSS COLWlRy CHAHPJONShit
fL!RT KEARSLEY

PLACED 18 WITH A SCORE OT 445

f

PLACE- MAKE

CARY PIHAEE
CAHDY KfW.EE
JAKAf-RO BRSWH
MARK csrei-
RicK ta:*:nik
»TA« LCTSELLE

CLASS TIME

5 00:16:49.54JUKI OR
SOPHOMORE 00:17:54.25

00tie:19.88
50

- JUNIOR
SOPHOMORE 00:16:55.12

00:19:01.17'■ JUNIOR

91
Y45

'  ■ 154
● JUNIOR 02:19:32.40-t£

TRAVERSE CITY
-PLACED 19 WITK A'SCORE Of 456

CLASS TIKEHAKE
AA-DY KAttS '
HIKE DECRR
KIKE fSAKKO
CkA11C£ UAOfLihS
RIAA WEAR

●156 K:!TH-5TO»^

A /

1C'7
■ »f

SEN HESEOITK

-Pu*EE
.«8:17;12.09
00:16:21.59

SENIOR
FRESHMAN
SOPHOMORE 00:18:22.41

00:18:30.29
- JUMOfi -6<-:18;56.17

SENIC«

-i~‘ JUNIOR «:19:03.52 -
00:19:30.28.  . SEH1I»

-93
●95

167

9CST HURON NORTHERN
.  PLACED 20 WITH A SCORE OF 457

TIME . .,  . CLASSNAME ,
-23 “ICNAEL AlLEH

ERIC
.  . 112 CA-AR PIulKE

. PLACE

125 DAVID ALLEN
128 TYSON CONNOLLY
164 MARTY HECStENBERG
165 CHARLES FARENT

e0:17-.25.10SENIOR
SOftOMORE 00:16:07.26
SOPHOMORE C:;16:32.99
SOPHOMORE 00:18:46.15
SENIOR
SENICS
SOPHOMORE

-00:18:47.76
00:19:20.45
00:19:21.72

●WARREN DELASALLE
PLACED 21 WITH A SCORE OF 522

CLASS TIMEPLACE HAKE
JIH SALENOKI
PHIL SOSECK
TIK METZ
BRIAN SHERIDAN
JOHN CEIS
MINE SCHALOENBRANO
RYAN LEWAKDOWSKI

00:17:56.95
00:18:26.08
00:16:33.77
00:18:40.05
00:16:51.47
00:18:54.31
00:19:35.36

57 JUNIOR
FRESHMAN
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SOPHOMORE
SENIOR
SENIOR

102
113
117
135
143
170

BIRHINGKAH BROTHER RICE
PLACED 22 WITH A SCORE OF 528

TIMENAME
DANIEL CUS?«HO
JAY KOTLiLAK
NORMAN KANNAUE
JOHN GUN'tJlGLE
MATTHEW CONLON
MICHAEL GARVIN
ANDREW SIKCIC

CLASSP.ACE
OC':17:53.79
00:17:59.15
00:18:29.86
00:19:02.06
00:19:06.80
00:19:23.20
00:20:07.03

●4? SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

61
106
155
157
166
179

FUfSHlNC
Placed 23 WITH A SCORE OF 530 ● , '

CLASS TIMEPLACE NAME
KENT YOUNG
STEVE LUNNICLIFf
JEFF PIERCE
TODD MEREDITH
MATT HCKANE
NEIL HURLEY
RICK TONDA

00:17:28.66
00:18:08.53
00:18:53.63
00:18:53.90

25 SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SOPHOMORE 00:18:59.76

71
141
142
151

00:20:03.64178 JUNIOR
SOPHOMORE 00:20:41.32183
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J
THE 1990 H.H.S.A.A. CLASS 'A' STATE CROSS COUNTRY CHAKPIOHSHIP

5 KILO BOYS INDIVIDUAL RESULTSf
,P

PACETIMESCHOOLTAGPLACE NAME

0:16:40.30
0:16:58.62
0:16:59.17
0:17:09.79
0:17:15.10
0:17:15.56
0:17:15.94
0:17:17.06
0:17:22.64
0:17:24.85
0:17:27.14
0:17:27.75
0:17:28.13
0:17:30.61
0:17:30.85
0:17:31.13
0:17:32.38
0:17:40.90
0:17:42.29
0:17:43.86
0:17:44.27
0:17:44.44
0:17:44.81
0:17:45.94
0:17:47.24
0:17:49.53
0:17:49.95

0:17:50.22
0:17:50.40
0:17:51.59
0:17:52.13
0:17:52.38
0:17:54.09
0:17:54.38
0:17:54.65
0:17:55.22
0:17:55.40
0:17:55.79
0:17:55.98
0:17:58.70
0:17:58.91
0:18:01.50
0:18:01.91
0:18:02.20
0:18:03.43
0:18:03.62
0:18:04.01
0:18:04.91
0:18:05.47
0:18:06.62
0:18:08.74
0:18:09.25
0:18:10.72
0:18:10.90
0:18:11.49
0:18:12.45
0:18:12.86
0:18:16.29
0:18:16.58
0:18:16.98
0:18:17.17
0:18:18.67
0:18:19.14
0:18:20.24
0:18:22.08
0:18:22.45
0:18:23.57

0:18:26.54
0:18:26.96
0:18:27,93
0:16:33.25
0:18:33.71
0:18:36.31

0:18:39.34
0:18:45.07

5:21.6
5:27.5
5:27.6
5:31.0
5:32.8 .
5:32.9
5:33.0
5:33.4
5:35.2
5:35.9
5:36.6
5:36.8
5:37.0
5:37.8
5:37.8
5:37.9
5:38.3
5:41.1
5:41.5
5:42.0
5:42.1
5:42.2
5:42.3
5:42.7
5:43.1
5:43.8
5:44.0
5:44.1
5:44.1

5:44.5
5:44.7
5:44.7
5:45.3
5:45.4
5:45.5
5:45.7
5:45.7
5:45.8
5:45.9
5:46.8
5:46.9
5:47.7
5:47.8

5:47.9
5:48.3
5:48.4
5:48.5
5:48.8
5:49.0
5:49.3
5:50.0
5:50.2
5:50.7
5:50.7
5:50.9
5:51.2
5:51.3
5:52.4
5:52.5
5:52.7
5:52.7
5:53.2
5:53.4
5:53.7
5:54.3

5:54.4
5:54.8

5:55.7
5:55.9
5:56.2
5:57.9
5:58.1
5:58.9
5:59.9
6:01.7

UATERFORD KETTERING
NILES
ROMEO
ROCHESTER
GRAND BLANO
FLINT CARMEN AINSUORTH

45 SENIOR
55 JUNIOR
44 JUNIOR
43 SENIOR
51 JUNIOR
33 SENIOR
81 JUNIOR
46 SENIOR
77 SENIOR
34 SOPHCWORE
76 SENIOR
80 JUNIOR
59 JUNIOR
84 JUNIOR
22 JUNIOR
23 SOPHOMORE
SO SENIOR
17 SOPHMORE
86 JUNIOR
86 SENIOR

91 SENIOR
57 SENIOR
62 SENIOR
78 FRESHMAN
27 SENIOR
87 SOPHOMORE
63 SOPHOMORE
82 FRESHMAN
90 SENIOR
92 SENIOR
66 SENIOR
12 SENIOR
21 JUNIOR
89 SENIOR
24 SENIOR
61 JUNIOR
30 SENIOR
26 FRESHMAN
54 SENIOR
31 JUNIOR
28 JUNIOR
64 SENIOR
n SOPHOMORE
48 JUNIOR
1 SENIOR

93 SOPHOMORE
79 SENIOR

52 JUNIOR
49 JUNIOR
60 SENIOR
85 JUNIOR
95 SENIOR
4 JUNIOR
2 SENIOR
69 JUNIOR
13 FRESHMAN
16 SENIOR
58 SENIOR
97 SOPHOMORE GIBRALTAR O.A. CARLSON
39 SOPHOMORE SAGINAW ARTHUR HILL
47 SENIOR

NOV!
ROMEO
ANN ARBOR HURON
OKEHOS
WEST BLOOMFIELD
WEST BLOOMFIELD
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
PLYMOUTH SALEM
MIDLAND
CADILLAC
LAKE ORION
DEARBORN FORDSON
TAYLOR CENTER
WAYNE MEMORIAL
TEMPERANCE BEDFORD
GRANDVILLE
HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA
ANN ARBOR HURON
GREENVILLE
ANN ARBOR HURON
HOLT
PLYMOUTH CANTON
TAYLOR CENTER
FLAT ROCK WOOOHAVEN
HARPER WOODS NOTRE DAME
BIRMINGHAM GROVES
MUSKEGON REETHS PUFFER
TEMPERANCE BEDFORD
HT. PLEASANT

BATTLE CREEK lAKEVIEW
GRAND RAPIDS CRESTOH
CADILLAC
SOUTH LYON
MUSKEGON
MUSKEGON REETHS PUFFER
KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX
DETROIT COOLEY
ROCHESTER ADAMS
DETROIT CKAOSEY
FLAT ROCK UOODHAVEN
NOVI
ROCHESTER ADAMS
HOLLY
GRAND LEDGE
WESTLAND JOHN GLENN
DEARBORN
FRASER
FRASER
POR

BIRMINGHAM SEAHOLM
SOUTHFIELD
LAKEVIEW

HOWELL

l.BRODIE LADUC
2.JEFF ORT
3.CHRIS HINCKES
4.RYAN KENNEDY
5.ROBERT DICKIE
6.JEREMY HUIBERT

2 t,— 7.JOHN CRAWFORD
8.GEOFF NITTERKOUSER
9.CHAD TIBBETTS
10.SCOTT LECY
11.TERRY PRICE
12.MARK SMITH
13.SHAWN MATTINGLY
14.DEREK CUDINI
15.BRANT LUTZ
16.PHIL POTUIN
17.LANCE GUILDI
18.HASSAN JAAFAR
19.ROBERT BRAY
20.AAROH SIMPSON
21.DAVE LARGE
22.BILL QUICK
23.ROB SUTHERLAND
24.JOE MONAGHAN
25.GARY 2ANK
26.ROB ROBESON
27.JAY AUSTIN
28.CASEY HOOTHART
29.JOSEPH BRAY
30.ERROL DOUGLAS
31.TRAVIS GRAY
32.JACOB POVIRK
33.GREGG LYNN
34.DAN ROBERTSON
35.PAUL LOW
36.SEAN FRANK
37.RAYMOND ROBERTSON

38.BEN FOLEY
39.MATT SCHEE
40.CHRIS HEALY
41.DARIN GRANT
42.SANJAY RAVL
43.DAVID NORMAN
44.BRETT HAMILTON
45.ERNEST HAWKES
46.TIM BUDZYN
47.BRIAN MOLLOY
48.HIKE VAGHETTI
49.JASON DEWEESE
50.DAN PRZYGOCKI
51.JEFF TAPPER
52.EDWARD CHRUCH
53.MATTHEW WESTON
54.MICHAEL VARKEYN
55.00NAID WOODRUFF
56.ROBERT INCUS
57.DUJUAN WALKER
58.TEO TENBRINK
59.BOB ORTOLAN
60.MIGUEL RAMIREZ
61.JON CLARK
62.ROBERT CURTIS
63.BRIAN FLATTER
64.DEREK LACHKAN
65.IAN WHITEFORD
66.DEREK JACKSON
67.MATT CARUSO

68.JON MAKELA
69.JIM REIF
70.CARL SCHELL
71.BILL THOMPSON
72.FADI KASSEM
73.JASON TUCKER
74.CHRIS BEATTIE
75.BRIAN DILLER

DETROIT FINNEY
BIRMINGHAM SEAHOLM
CLARKSTON
EAST LANSING
TAYLOR CENTER
TROY
HAZEL PARK
FLINT CENTRAL
DEARBORN FORDSON
FLINT NORTHWESTERN
DEARBORN FORDSON
OKEMOS

67 JUNIOR
20 JUNIOR
53 JUNIOR
36 FRESHMAN
94 JUNIOR
15 SENIOR
5 JUNIOR
32 SOPHOMORE
18 JUNIOR
40 JUNIOR
19 JUNIOR
35 SENIOR
14 SOPHOMORE
71 JUNIOR

TROY

PORT HURON
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THE IWO H.H.S.A.A. CLASS 'A' STATE CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP

5 KILO BOYS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

PLACE NAME TAG SCHOOL PACETIME

76.MITT DREW
77.MATT KENNEUAY
78.DEREK CLARK
79.HINH NGUYEN
80.REEVE BRANDON
81.DANIEL REED
82.CHAO MONTAGUE
83.DON GARRETT
34.BRIAN AGLE
8S.LAHIUM HCCLANDON
86.BRENT BUSHEY
87.STEVE ROWE
88.JOE CHERNEY
89.KRIS BOOKER
90.MICHAEL TONEY
91.BRETT REHPERT
92.HIKE TROMBLEY
93.KURT HARAS
94.CHRIS HAMILTON
95.CLYDE AYERS

65 SENIOR
25 SENIOR
10 SENIOR
68 JUNIOR
73 SENIOR
29 SENIOR
38 SENIOR
37 SENIOR
41 JUNIOR
9 JUNIOR
42 FRESHMAN
8 JUNIOR
75 SENIOR
6 SENIOR
3 SENIOR
96 SENIOR
70 SENIOR
7 SENIOR
74 SENIOR
72 SENIOR

NILES
GR. RPOS. FOREST HILLS CENTRAL
TROY ATHENS
EAST DETROIT
GROSSE POINTS NORTH
KEHTUOOO
CLIO
LANSING EASTERN
DAVISON
DETROIT NORTHUESTERN
FLINT CARMEN AINSWORTH
HAZEL PARK
NEU BALTIMORE ANCHOR BAY
DETROIT CENTRAL
HT. CLEMENS CHIPPEWA VALLEY
DEARBORN EOSEL FORD
MT. CLEMENS L'ANSE CREUSE
WASHINGTON EISENHOWER
GROSSE POINTE NORTH
DETROIT DENBY

0:18:51.27
0:18:53.82
0:18:56.12
0:18:58.20
0:18:59.75
0:19:00.98
0:19:04.28
0:19:07.53
0:19:15.25
0:19:15.55
0:19:18.42
0:19:20.55
0:19:30.00
0:19:31.02
0:19:34.53
0:19:43.22
0:19:43.75
0:19:50.38
0:20:25.36
0:21:05.36

6:03.7
6:04.5
6:05.3
6:05.9
6:06.4
6:06.8
6:07.9
6:08.9
6:11.4
6:11.5
6:12.4
6:13.1
6:16.2
6:16.5
6:17.6
6:20.4
6:20.6
6:22.7
6:33.9
6:46.8


